This report provided free of charge by:

AW xS GR Auto Gallery of Metro Detroit
CIAIRIFIAPY e 4.1/5.0
ADVANTAGE 3175 Martin Rd ' '
DEALER Commerce Township, M| 48390 9 Verified Reviews

248-609-4554

Emmﬁm@ Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2021 FORD BRONCO No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

OUTER BANKS

VIN: TFMDES5BH6MLA74493 i ;

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT X 2 Service history records

UTILITY

2.3L 14 F DOHC 16V (X ) ;

GASOLINE an 2 Previous owners

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

Original Window Sticker ;

This CARFAX Report Provided ﬂ Personal vehicle

by:

GR Auto Gallery of Metro Cn

Detroit @ Last owned in Michigan
4.1/5.0

9 Verified Reviews [T 18,714 Last reported odometer reading %

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/9/25 at

3:38:39 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

HINCEIY x)  Additional History Owner 1 Owner 2

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls No Recalls
Reported Reported


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/e4pIx7N5NAfsLHIJWISeUVb85x5_BereGw11vz44UuVAIvmV5hKj_ysOD7c0Q0Xc9cD_LqcQwTU6tDwhfJcmqks_fldd6vXFFlhToDUxlNBCAM3AnBoPsn5Cp17UO6t6hd77WB9ewazSU7VMPYkYfBB1D1LWVqHCTR4bMKg3ectR4G6FVuB4N9ClgAJW8yqpZu9KF9lY5O5h2xJ0AhdLTsxxR1KKEM4CByHpfgTpYrzMvA5bC4OKriRcq1TJY7eAkcHSdOvGqIDrLdIPk-vaAbZlD9owt7qNq7Z2x83MmSJPqbYRg1UC7TdjbHPZrb38-4EjFibaJifQxcu5NFuwX5wpxjxa7gmsiBiyxBxM2w9pYTPzQz3pJINB7D188NywDoAPCVGP.cfx

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

[HINCYEFY x| Title History Owner 1

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Warranty Expired

Damage Brands Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

[HrXCAEA Y x| Ownership History owner 1

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2021
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership 1yr. 3 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Texas
Estimated miles driven per year 1,922/yr
Last reported odometer reading 2,555

HIAELN ] Detailed History

Warranty Expired

Owner 2

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not

Owner 2

2023
Personal
Tyr. 10 mo.
Michigan
8,727/yr

18,714

2 Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2021 than the industry average of 15,000 1,922 mi/yr
CAR miles per year.
TR
Date Mileage Source Comments
07/09/2021 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

original dealer


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

08/06/2021

09/17/2021

04/07/2022

01/15/2023

02/01/2023

02/01/2023

03/03/2023

3 Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

11

921

2,555

&

T

Sterling McCall Ford

Houstc?n, X x

281-588-5000

sterlingmccallford.com
43/5.0

306 Verified Reviews

' 300 Customer Favorites

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bellaire, TX

Sterling McCall Ford

Houston, TX x

281-588-5000

sterlingmccallford.com
4.3/5.0

306 Verified Reviews

@ 300 Customer Favorites

Prestige Auto Sales Inc.

Ocala, FL

352-694-1234

prestige4u.com/
4.2/5.0

22 Verified Reviews

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

-Front license plate bracket
installed/replaced

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

- Nitrogen fill tires

-Wheel locks installed

Title issued or updated

- First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
-Loan or lien reported

-Vehicle color noted as Green

Vehicle serviced
-Windshield replaced

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle purchase reported
-Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Texas Title issued or updated

Motor Vehicle Dept. -Vehicle color noted as Green

Bellaire, TX

Michigan Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept. -Loan or lien reported

Fenton, Ml
Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
than the industry average of 15,000 8,727 mi/yr

miles per year.



https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/wiT745o8PaOe0n539COUR6OW6F84_CWJcpWMw1oed1zz0sw37tPLadJ3-z1z771KIcSSxtfDKQ-mb_W1Kv7aRc0qoFiNU6bgiqCmISuuFWicVw4arprAupMmDr6R-XJm1GuhLX-aQOYUJnW6MewkAUvahSVe558SIurtSRjEo5j9xa-BI9wDI3X74g4sM4Lkd-ZF6TpbL4dC5YgEXPRBQeLdFD2mooiPKI6sHacFGrC5Hq-tRzpAqHJB7md5s_G9jeYBox6sDBsRYT1TGwvKCpuVOc42n4TYK6lu6-RMlMLj8yk3bj9nNk31QDlzNit5XqO-HNiKcEWh6j45dNBd4A7w3KrdsUVJmYFwwZEvFwExY4dsrMAO2LHjwFhM4c_indDcAKGNWe8F2ns.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/9lV82IsoJSPFHJ1T61S_Qj1e8p94Uv8lSLW0K9lb0S2wHFHuDKFK6OmNLveZTxpL1SaTd6Xn2pzdJpYE4ttHgvqv-jnGohL7X4w-tFklrsN8Gqn9k9B8D3Iawe0ag_jJ74e_SGnH9VhmsFYYXlyKZl35PzBAJ5RJx-ntuosAHTq6x38rng93IiCen6D-IStEi8cG8FCbDekEYRbZ9rpZasm2JcZiA5UO0RZXO9-Jt4Z1OXUXC6hEdoTviiaALY1ojL7w-Yr5C9CRHeQvW6iy3t0U6wcasVRu0fac7J_PJuMQs9Vf3vqIrbIS9uTWgqYQihV_XO-zQWerDWm4u6smPEDzj_0CZw_2oXxKNHjSLkCWtUnX7uvWBuGKYVoH_KgYNsKq5LHUxQ8ZJsk.cfx

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/03/2023 2,622 Michigan Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -New owner reported
Fenton, Ml
02/26/2024 Michigan Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fenton, Ml
01/04/2025 18,714  GR Auto Gallery of Metro Vehicle offered for sale
Detroit

Commerce Township, Ml
248-912-6600
grautogallery.com/vehicl
es?
glbranch_eqg]=metro+detr
oit

4.1/5.0
9 Verified Reviews

02/09/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended

Maintenance Schedules

N

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

C|AR|F|AN{RELELY

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor

Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued


https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX a @CARFAXinc [E About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/9/25 3:38:39 PM (CST)


https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

